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Kid's Menu
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Chicken Fingers with choice of Chips 
or Fries.

Grilled Cheese with choice of Chips 
or Fries.

Classic Burger. American Cheese on 
a Brioche Bun with choice of Chips or 
Fries.

Bavarian Mini-Pretzel

Fish & Chips

Cheddar Mac & Cheese

Seasonal Green Salad

4

9

7

5

Chicken Fingers with choice of Chips 
or Fries.

Grilled Cheese with choice of Chips 
or Fries.

Classic Burger. American Cheese on 
a Brioche Bun with choice of Chips or 
Fries.

Bavarian Mini-Pretzel

Fish & Chips

Cheddar Mac & Cheese

Seasonal Green Salad

4

9

7

5


